Set T-556.28.123
[ ORDERING INFORMATION ]
SFT4-720 Endoscope
SFT4-720 Endoscope in transport and storage case T-00.26.741
Accessories
LED ScopeLight T-08.26.075
AV Adaptor incl. 3.5V XHL Xenon Halogen bulb T-02.26.402
XHL Xenon Halogen Spare bulb 3.5 V T-02.88.078
AV Adaptor incl. 12V XHL Xenon Halogen bulb T-05.26.402
XHL Xenon Halogen Spare bulb12V T-05.88.103
110° Angled Side View Adaptor for SFT4-720 Endoscope T-00.26.743
90° Angled Side View Adaptor for SFT4-720 Endoscope T-00.26.744
Rubber Cap for Spectacle Wearers T-00.26.175
Camera Adaptor 28mm T-00.26.186
Camera Adaptor 49 mm T-00.26.176
Camera Adaptor 52 mm T-00.26.177
Camera Adaptor 55 mm T-00.26.178
CCD Camera Adaptor F = 35mm T-00.26.190
A-Cam camera with processor (available systems: PAL or NTSC,
please specify when ordering) T-00.31.201
Connecting Cord for Accubox 1.8m with Connector (Cinch, Automatic) T-00.99.241
Connecting Cord for Cigarette Lighter Socket, 5 m T-00.99.246
Extension Cord automatic plug T-00.99.230
12 V Battery Pack Accubox I with battery and transformer T-05.99.629
BETA Battery handle 3,5 V T-02.25.369
BETA Belt Clip for Battery handle T-00.99.008
HK 7000 F.O. Projector incl. XHL Halogen Spare bulb T-96.15.121
Light Guide 2.5m T-03.26.403
XHL Halogen Spare bulb 150W for HK 7000 F.O. Projector T-96.15.102
Fuse for HK 7000 F.O. Projector T-96.15.110
Adaptor for connection to Wolf Light Guides T-00.26.407
Adaptor for connection to Storz, Olympus, Winter & Ibe Light Guides T-00.26.408
Transport and storage case for SF, SFM, SFT Endoscopes T-539.00.00
SFT4-720 Endoscope Sets
SFT4-720 Endoscope-Set, 3.5V, contents:
SFT4-720, BETA Battery handle 3.5V, AV Adaptor, Spare bulb 3.5V,